Price Each
AF hex Number Order Code
3⁄32in 1USB093 137-7755
1⁄8in 1USB125 137-7756
5⁄32in 1USB156 137-7757
3⁄16in 1USB187 137-7758
1⁄4in 1USB250 137-7761
3mm 1USB3M 137-7762
4mm 1USB4M 137-7763
5mm 1USB5M 137-7764
6mm 1USB6M 137-7765
3⁄16in 2USB187 137-7766
7⁄16in 2USB218 137-7767
1⁄4in 2USB250 137-7768
5⁄16in 2USB312 137-7769
5mm 2USB5M 137-7770
6mm 2USB6M 137-7771
7mm 2USB7ML 137-7785
8mm 2USB8M 137-7773
3⁄8in 3USB375 137-7782
1⁄2in 3USB500 137-7774
9⁄16in 3USB562 137-7775
10mm 3USB10M 137-7783
12mm 3USB12M 137-7776
14mm 3USB14M 137-7777
Hexagon Bits
489462
Bit Adaptor System